
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 103
21 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Men's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 KLEIN Sascha
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 103B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  9.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  51.00  =5 51.00 =5 6.009.0  9.0 
401B 2.0 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00  2 105.00 3 10.809.0  8.5 
5253B 3.2 9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  87.36  4 192.36 3 11.559.0  9.5 
207B 3.6 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  91.80  2 284.16 3 6.519.0  9.5 
307C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  81.18  1 365.34 1  8.5  9.0 
5255B 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  96.12  2 461.46 1  9.0  9.0 

2 MINIBAEV Victor
CHESAKOV Artem

RUS 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  49.80  =10 49.80 =10 7.208.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  51.60  4 101.40 =5 14.409.0  9.0 
407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  89.28  2 190.68 4 13.239.5  9.5 
109C 3.7 8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  94.35  1 285.03 2 5.648.5  8.5 
207B 3.6 8.0  8.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  72.36  5 357.39 2 7.955.5  5.0 
5255B 3.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  88.56  6 445.95 2 15.518.5  8.5 

3 CAO Yuan
ZHANG Yanquan

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.5  10  9.5  57.00  1 57.00 1  10  9.5 
401B 2.0 10  10  10  9.5  10  10  10  9.5  9.5  58.80  1 115.80 1  9.0  10 
307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  88.11  3 203.91 1  8.5  8.5 
207B 3.6 6.5  6.0  5.0  4.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  72.36  6 276.27 4 14.405.0  6.0 
109C 3.7 3.5  4.0  4.0  8.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  69.93  6 346.20 4 19.148.5  8.5 
5255B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  10  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.5  99.36  1 445.56 3 15.909.0  8.5 

4 SANCHEZ German
GARCIA Ivan

MEX 401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  52.80  4 52.80 4 4.208.5  9.0 
201B 2.0 9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  52.80  3 105.60 2 10.208.0  9.0 
109C 3.7 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  94.35  1 199.95 2 3.968.0  8.5 
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  90.72  3 290.67 1  8.5  8.5 
307C 3.3 2.5  2.5  3.0  7.5  5.5  4.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  56.43  12 347.10 3 18.248.0  8.5 
5156B 3.8 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  95.76  3 442.86 4 18.608.5  8.5 

5 GUERRA Jose
AGUIRRE Jeinkler

CUB 103B 2.0 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00  =2 54.00 =2 3.009.5  9.0 
201C 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  49.20  6 103.20 4 12.608.5  9.5 
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  86.40  5 189.60 5 14.318.5  8.5 
407C 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  83.52  4 273.12 5 17.557.5  9.0 
307C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  66.33  7 339.45 5 25.896.0  6.5 
5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  95.04  4 434.49 5 26.978.0  9.0 

6 MEZHENSKYI Dmytro
GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  51.00  =5 51.00 =5 6.009.0  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  50.40  5 101.40 =5 14.409.0  8.5 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  74.88  7 176.28 6 27.637.5  7.5 
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  79.68  5 255.96 6 34.718.5  8.0 
109C 3.7 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  79.92  2 335.88 6 29.466.5  6.0 
5255B 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  89.64  5 425.52 6 35.948.5  8.0 

7 DELL'UOMO
Francesco
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 401B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00  =2 54.00 =2 3.009.0  9.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  44.40  12 98.40 =7 17.407.0  7.5 
5152B 2.9 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.5  9.0  75.69  6 174.09 7 29.828.5  9.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  66.60  9 240.69 7 49.987.5  7.0 
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  6.5  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  62.40  9 303.09 9 62.254.0  5.0 
207C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  83.16  7 386.25 7 75.218.5  8.5 

8 WOO Haram
KIM Yeongnam

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40  =8 50.40 =8 6.608.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00  8 98.40 =7 17.408.0  8.0 
107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  71.10  9 169.50 8 34.418.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  66.24  10 235.74 10 54.936.5  6.0 
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  74.88  3 310.62 8 54.728.0  6.0 
5255B 3.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  75.60  8 386.22 8 75.247.5  6.0 

9 SO Myong Hyok
KIM Sun Bom

PRK 401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  51.00  =5 51.00 =5 6.009.0  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  45.60  10 96.60 =9 19.207.5  7.0 
107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  70.20  10 166.80 10 37.118.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  71.04  8 237.84 9 52.838.0  7.5 
207B 3.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  73.44  4 311.28 7 54.066.5  5.5 
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  65.28  11 376.56 9 84.907.5  6.5 
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10 STANLEY Toby
BONUCHI David

USA 401B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.80  =10 49.80 =10 7.208.5  9.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  6.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  46.20  9 96.00 11 19.808.0  8.5 
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  72.00  8 168.00 9 35.917.0  7.5 
107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  71.10  7 239.10 8 51.578.0  8.0 
207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  5.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  61.38  10 300.48 10 64.864.0  5.0 
5255B 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  5.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  72.36  10 372.84 10 88.625.0  5.5 

11 KAPTUR Vadim
KARALIOU Evgeny

BLR 103B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  50.40  =8 50.40 =8 6.608.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  45.00  11 95.40 12 20.407.5  7.0 
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  70.08  11 165.48 11 38.438.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 3.5  3.5  4.0  7.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  55.68  12 221.16 12 69.517.5  5.5 
207C 3.3 4.0  4.5  4.5  7.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  60.39  11 281.55 12 83.798.5  8.0 
307C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  75.24  9 356.79 11 104.677.5  7.5 

12 RIOS LOPERA Juan
ORTEGA Victor

COL 103B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  48.00  12 48.00 12 9.008.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  48.60  7 96.60 =9 19.208.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  65.28  12 161.88 12 42.035.0  6.5 
207C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.0  4.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  63.36  11 225.24 11 65.434.0  4.5 
307C 3.3 5.5  4.5  4.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  65.34  8 290.58 11 74.767.5  6.5 
5255B 3.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  6.5  5.5  7.0  7.0  63.72  12 354.30 12 107.164.0  4.0 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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